
La ikinų prekybos vietų teritorijos

8

6

4

2

3

8

6

4

14

12

10

14
12

10

67

65

63

67F

67D

67B 79A

67A

Anykščių tvenkinys

Dvaro

Sp
ort
ini
nk
ų

J.B
iliū
no

Stadiono

±
1:2.000

PREKYBOS VIETŲ  PRIE ŠVENTOSIOS UPĖS ANYKŠČIŲ MIESTE PAPLŪDIMIŲ SCHEMA
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